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	Name
	Organization
	Location
	Email

	1
	Lara Mountain
	Ducks Unlimited, Canada
	Yellowknife, NT
	L_mountain@ducks.ca

	2
	Allison Martin
	TNC Canada
	Yellowknife, NT
	Allison_martin@tnc.org

	3
	Mike Palmer
	TNC
	Yellowknife, NT
	mpalmer@tnc.org

	4
	Amelia Kissick
	WWF US
	
	Amelia.Kissick@wwfus.org

	5
	Tim Heron
	NWT Metis Nation
	Fort Smith, NT
	Rcc.nwtmn@northwestel.net

	6
	Walter Bayha
	DRRC
	Deline,NT
	director@srrb.nt.ca

	7
	Michael Neyelle
	DRRC
	Deline,NT
	director@srrb.nt.ca

	8
	Glen Mackay
	GNWT-ECE
	Yellowknife,NT
	Glen_mackay@gov.nt.ca

	9
	Lillith Brook
	GNWT-ENR
	Yellowknife,NT
	Lillith_Brook@gov.nt.ca

	10
	Darin Bagshaw
	GNWT-ENR
	Yellowknife, NT
	Darin_Bagshaw@gov.nt.ca

	11
	Claudia Haas
	GNWT-ENR
	Yellowknife, NT
	Claudia_Haas@gov.nt.ca

	12
	Kelly Stein
	GNWT-ENR
	Yellowknife, NT
	Kelly_Stein@gov.nt.ca

	13
	Michelle Swallow
	GNWT-ENR
	Yellowknife, NT
	Michelle_Swallow@gov.nt.ca

	14
	Tonya Makletzoff
	GNWT-ENR
	Yellowknife, NT
	Tonya_Makletzoff@gov.nt.ca

	15
	Erin Goose
	GNWT-ENR
	Yellowknife, NT
	Erin_Goose@gov.nt.ca

	16
	Dean Holman
	Liidli Kue First Nation
	Ft. Simpson, NT
	Dean_Holman@hotmail.com

	17
	Kris Maier
	GRRB
	Inuvik, NT
	kmaier@grrb.nt.ca

	18
	Janet Boxwell
	GRRB
	Inuvik, NT
	Jboxwell@grrb.nt.ca



